UAR-20974
Arizona 2 Light Column
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
Construction Streamlined lighting column. Clean-lined, smooth
round decorative ambient lighting column with opal
lateral diffuser.
Complementing the Arizona family of outdoor floodlight
columns and wall mounted sconces, is the Arizona 1. The

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UAR - 20974 - T2 - W30 - 02 - 120/277v
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
UAR-20974
Arizona 2 Light Column
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
VOLTAGE
120/277v
Other - Specify
FINISH COLOR
01 - BLACK RAL 9011
02 - DARK GREY RAL 7043
03 - WHITE RAL 9003
04 - METALLIC SILVER RAL 9006
05 - MATTE SILVER RAL 9006
06 - LIGMAN BRONZE
07 - CUSTOM RAL
BEAM
T1 - Type I Distribution
T2 - Type II Distribution
T3 - Type III Distribution
T4- Type IV Distribution
T5- Type V Distribution
UAR-20974
RGBW30 - Warm White 3200K
RGBW40 - Neutral White 4000K
RGBW65 - Cool White 6850K
RGBW COLOR
Choose RGBW color for
21162 Arizona also
21
13
1
21
15
2
21
16
2
Customer provided patterns can be utilized
to suit specific visual requirments.
Floral PatternBubble Pattern
LIGHCONNECT IoT Ready Arizona
This luminaire is available with NEMA 7 or
Zhaga Book 18 sockets for connection to
intelligent lighting control systems.
Type I
Type IV
HYBRID
TYPE I & TYPE IV
Type V
Type II
Ligman’s micro Variable Optical System provides the ability
to interchange, mix & rotate optics to provide specific light
distributions for optimized spacing and uniformity.
Type III
T E C H N O L O G Y
The variable optic system allows for the designer to create
hybrid distributions for precise lighting requirements.
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
DIM - 0-10v Dimming
NAT - Natatorium Rated
GFCI - GFCI Box
HSS - House Side Shield
HGT - Custom Height (Specify)
A90991-U - Zhaga Book 18 Mounted On Top of Fixture
A90991-D - Zhaga Book 18 Mounted Below Fixture
A90891 - NEMA 7